MINOS M
IN
O
S
The Minos walk-in range is a grandiose blend of traditional and
modern styling. An ideal choice for wet rooms and tiled bathrooms,
or for those looking for the perfect centrepiece feature.
suave minimalism

MATTE
BLACK
– Indicates Rotating Deflector Panel
10MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDSEAMLESS DESIGN
9594
M
IN
O
S
CHROME WALL PROFILE
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Wall profile and stabilising bar pack MINCHPACK    £125.00  £150.00
Recessed wall and floor profile RECESSEDPROFILECHR   £75.00 £90.00
CHROME SWIVEL PANELS
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
200mm swivel panel MINSWIVEL200   £166.67  £200.00
300mm swivel panel MINSWIVEL300    £191.67 £230.00
400mm swivel panel MINSWIVEL400    £216.67  £260.00
SIZE PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
600 x 2000 MINPAN600NP  £250.00 £300.00
700 x 2000 MINPAN700NP   £258.33   £310.00
760 x 2000 MINPAN760NP   £266.67   £320.00
800 x 2000 MINPAN800NP   £275.00   £330.00
900 x 2000 MINPAN900NP   £283.33 £340.00
1000 x 2000 MINPAN1000NP   £291.67   £350.00
1100 x 2000 MINPAN1100NP   £300.00  £360.00
1200 x 2000 MINPAN1200NP   £308.33   £370.00
SHOWER WALL GLASS (without wall profile)
HOW TO CONFIGURE
1. CHOOSE SHOWER WALL GLASS
2. CHOOSE WALL PROFILE
3. CHOOSE STABILISING OPTIONS
4. OPTIONAL SWIVEL PANEL
BRASSCHROME BLACK
CHROME STABILISING OPTIONS
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Straight stabilising Bar (1000mm) MINBRACE   £58.33  £70.00
T Bracket (to connect 2 stabilising bars)  MINTBRACK   £33.33  £40.00
Angled stabilising bar  MINANGLEDBRACECHR   £50.00   £60.00
Ceiling stabilising bar  MINCEILINGBRACECHR   £41.67   £50.00
Ceiling post  MINCEILINGPOSTCHR   £104.17   £125.00
Corner post  MINCORNERPOSTCHR   £50.00   £60.00
BRASS WALL PROFILE
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Wall profile and stabilising bar pack MINBBPACK    £125.00  £150.00
Recessed wall and floor profile RECESSEDPROFILEBB  £75.00 £90.00
BRASS SWIVEL PANEL
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
300mm swivel panel MINSWIVEL300BB   £216.67  £260.00
BRASS STABILISING OPTIONS
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Straight stabilising Bar (1000mm) MINBRACEBB   £83.33  £100.00
T Bracket (to connect 2 stabilising bars)  MINTBRACKBB   £58.33  £70.00
Angled stabilising bar  MINANGLEDBRACEBB   £75.00   £90.00
Ceiling stabilising bar  MINCEILINGBRACEBB   £66.67   £80.00
Ceiling post  MINCEILINGPOSTBB   £129.17   £155.00
Corner post  MINCORNERPOSTBB   £75.00   £90.00
BLACK WALL PROFILE
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Wall profile and stabilising bar pack MINBLKPACK    £125.00  £150.00
Recessed wall and floor profile RECESSEDPROFILEBLK   £75.00 £90.00
BLACK SWIVEL PANEL
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
300mm swivel panel MINSWIVEL300BLK   £191.67  £230.00
BLACK STABILISING OPTIONS
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Straight stabilising Bar (1000mm) MINBRACEBLK   £58.33  £70.00
T Bracket (to connect 2 stabilising bars)  MINTBRACKBLK   £33.33  £40.00

PVD FINISH
M
IN
O
S
FR
A
M
E
D
HOW TO CONFIGURE
1. CHOOSE FRAMED SHOWER WALL
2. CHOOSE STABILISING OPTIONS
BRASS  FRAMED SHOWER WALL
SIZE PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
700 x 2000 MINFRAME700BB  £425.00   £510.00
760 x 2000 MINFRAME760BB  £433.33   £520.00
800 x 2000 MINFRAME800BB   £441.67   £530.00
900 x 2000 MINFRAME900BB  £450.00 £540.00
1000 x 2000 MINFRAME1000BB  £458.33   £550.00
1100 x 2000 MINFRAME1100BB   £466.67  £560.00
1200 x 2000 MINFRAME1200BB  £483.33   £580.00
BRASS STABILISING OPTIONS
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Straight stabilising Bar (1000mm) MINBRACEBB   £83.33  £100.00
T Bracket (to connect 2 stabilising bars)  MINTBRACKBB   £58.33  £70.00

O
S
FR
A
M
E
D
BLACK  FRAMED SHOWER WALL
BLACK STABILISING OPTIONS
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
Straight stabilising Bar (1000mm) MINBRACEBLK   £58.33  £70.00
T Bracket (to connect 2 stabilising bars)  MINTBRACKBLK   £33.33  £40.00
Angled stabilising bar  MINANGLEDBRACEBLK   £50.00   £60.00
Ceiling stabilising bar  MINCEILINGBRACEBLK   £41.67   £50.00
SIZE PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
700 x 2000 MINFRAME700BLK   £341.67   £410.00
760 x 2000 MINFRAME760BLK   £350.00   £420.00
800 x 2000 MINFRAME800BLK   £358.33   £430.00
900 x 2000 MINFRAME900BLK  £366.67 £440.00
1000 x 2000 MINFRAME1000BLK  £375.00   £450.00
1100 x 2000 MINFRAME1100BLK   £383.33  £460.00
1200 x 2000 MINFRAME1200BLK  £400.00   £480.00
(includes wall profile and stabilising bar)
MINOS FRAMED BLACK
SILVER & MATTE BLACK
CONFIGURATION GUIDE